BUS STOP
NORTH KERN MAP PARADA DE AUTOBUS
23 ARex D DiALARiDE

DELANO
(Delano Transit Center)

Jefferson St. at Cecil Av.
Delano City Hall

9th Av. at Jefferson St. )

10th Av.

(Delano Community Center

Sherwood Av. :DH McFarland Community Center)

McFARLAND

110 DELANO - BAKERSFIELD

Wasco Av.

F St. at Poso Dr.
Filburn Av.

W. Lerdo Hwy.

SHAFTER

Shafter Av.

A to SHAFTER

F St. at 30th St.

Rosedale Hny.

215t St

Mohawk St

to BAKERSFIELD

v

Downtown
Transit Center
From here, connect to
Kemn Transit Routes

100, 120, 130, 140, 145,
150, Medical Dial-A-Ride and
GET routes.

Saturday and ShtAJmZay only
ing Av.

Il I -
Nl (e pakersriELD

2

North Kern

Public Transit Connecting

Bakersfield
Delano
McFarland

Schedule rEffective June 30, 2024

Kern

00-323-2396

fntransit.org . info@kerntransit.org

: ) U ©




Only published time-points are listed. All bus stops are shown on the route map. /Sélo paradas con horario son publicadas. Todas las paradas de autobuds son mostradas en el mapa de ruta.

DELANO to BAKERSFIELD

Southbound / Direccion Sur

Monday - Friday / Lunes a Viernes

Sat - Sun / Séb - Dom

Bus Stop AM PM AM PM

DELANO

1 9th Av. at Jefferson St. 5:50 7:30 9:55 3:35 7:25 8:47 1:07 5:57

2 Delano Transit Center - 5:57 7:37 10:02 3:42 7:32 8:54 1:14 6:04
Glenwood St.

3 Delano Community Center - 5:59 7:39 10:04 3:44 7:34 8:56 1:16 6:06
Ellington St.

McFARLAND

4 McFarland Community 6:09 7:49 10:14 3:54 7:44 9:06 1:26 6:16
Center - Sherwood Av.

WASCO

5 Wasco City Hall - 8th Street 6:27 8:07 10:32 4:12 8:02 9:24 1:44 6:34

SHAFTER

6 Stringham Park 6:41 8:21 10:46 4:26 8:16 9:38 1:58 6:48
James St n/o Lerdo Hwy

BAKERSFIELD

7 Downtown Transit Center 7:08 8:48 11:13 4:53 8:43 10:05 2:25 7:15

8 Bakersfield College 7:19 8:59 11:24 5:04 - - - -

9 Macys - Hughes Lane - - - - - 10:15 2:36 -

10 Valley Plaza - Wible Rd. - - - - - 10:20 2:41 -

BAKERSFIELD to DELANO

Northbound / Direccién Norte

Monday - Friday / Lunes a Viernes

Sat - Sun / Séb - Dom

TITLE VI

Kern Transit complies with Title VI of the Civil Rights Act of
1964. Transportation services are provided without regard
to race, color, national origin, age, gender, or disability. For
information in languages other than English and Spanish,
or to file a complaint, contact the Title VI Coordinator for
Transit, (661) 862-5032, info@kerntransit.org, or 2700 M
St. Suite 400, Bakersfield, CA 93301.

TiTULO VI

Kern Transit cumple con el Titulo VI de la Ley de Derechos
Civiles de 1964. Los servicios de transporte se proveen sin
importar raza, color, origen nacional, edad, genero o
discapacidad. Para obtener informacién en idiomas
distintos del Inglés y Espafiol, comuniquese con la
Cordinadora del programa de Titulo VI para Transito
(661) 862-5032, info@kerntransit.org, 0 2700 M

St. Suite 400, Bakersfield, CA 93301.

Bus Stop AM PM AM PM
BAKERSFIELD
8 Bakersfield College - - 8:00 1:35 5:45 8:15 - - -
7 Downtown Transit Center 4:20 5:55 8:11 1:46 5:56 8:26 7:00 11:10 4:00
9 Macys - Hughes Lane - - - - - - - 11:20 4:10
10 Valley Plaza - Wible Rd. - - - - - - - 11:25 4:15
SHAFTER
6 Stringham Park 4:50 6:25 8:41 2:16 6:26 8:56 7:25 11:50 4:40
James St n/o Lerdo Hwy
WASCO
5 Wasco City Hall - 8th Street 5:02 6:37 8:53 2:28 6:38 9:08 7:37 12:02 4:52
McFARLAND
4 McFarland Community 5:20 6:55 9:11 2:46 6:56 9:26 7:55 12:20 5:10
Center - Sherwood Av.
DELANO
2 9th Av. at Jefferson St. 5:32 7:07 9:23 2:58 7:08 9:38 8:07 12:32 5:22
3 Delano Transit Center - 5:40 7:15 9:31 3:06 7:16 9:46 8:15 12:40 5:30
Glenwood St.
5:42 7:17 9:33 3:08 7:18 9:48 8:17 12:42 5:32

1 Delano Community Center -
Ellington St.

FARES & PASSES

GENERAL REDUCED*

LOCAL ROUTES - FARES $ $
o 2 1

& all Dial-A-Ride
INTERCOMMUNITY ROUTES - FARES ¢ 3

ook ol X <o
QODTO

CROSS - COUNTY - FARES S 5

@ @ for trips passing through

Tehachapi and Frazier Park

ALL ROUTES - 31 DAY PASS 56 5
& all Dial-A-Ride

$ 150

S 250

$ 3 250
$ 2250
*The reduced fare is available for youth (K-12) with proper identification,

and to seniors (62+) and disabled passengers with a Kern Transit
Reduced Fare Card.

LOCAL ROUTES ONLY - 31 DAY PASS $
& all Dial-A-Ride 4 5

www.kerntransit.org

-~
Kern@2 30.373.2396
Transrt info@kerntransit.org




